Operating Temperature: 0°C to +50°C  (standard)
RACK MOUNT (N + 1) REDUNDANT
APPLIED POWER CONVERSION
Division of
TECHNOLOGY DYNAMICS INC.
Design Excellence since 1976!
PTCP-HS SERIES
1000-3000 WATT

module disconnects the battery from the load, thereby
protecting the battery from the damaging effects of complete
discharge.
CONFORMAL COATING
RUGGEDIZED/MILITARIZED
BATTERY BACK-UP
MS CONNECTOR
EMI FILTERING (MIL-STD-461)
-MIL
-LVDB
-MSC
-EMI
-CC
OPTION DESIGNATIONS
MECHANICAL OUTLINE
PTCP-HS-5-180 3.3/5V 180A PTCP-HS-5-240 240A
PTCP-HS-12-102 12V 102A PTCP-HS-12-150 150A
PTCP-HS-15-81 15V 81A PTCP-HS-15-120 120A
PTCP-HS-24-51 24V 51A PTCP-HS-24-75 75A PTCP-HS-24-123 123A
PTCP-HS-36-33 36V 33A PTCP-HS-36-48 48A
PTCP-HS-48-24 48V 24A PTCP-HS-48-36 36A PTCP-HS-48-60 60A
1200W OR 400W PER MODULE 1800W OR 600W PER MODULE 3000W OR 1000W PER MODULE
MODEL
NOMINAL
VOLTAGE